
Saturday, April 10, 2021Rogers 5K & Fun Run
51F Clear 70%H 15mphNNW

5K Off :8:32 am  Fun Run Off :8:40 amRogers Middle School, Prosper, TX

Adults Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age GradeStaff School

1 #20 Jeff Jones 6   9:56.64 6 (M40) 9:56.6Prosper 39.5%Rogers MS

2 #54 Brian Gaither 12  11:17.37 8 (M43) 11:17.4Prosper 35.6%Cockrell

3 #41 Trey Whitehead 18  12:02.40 11 (M46) 12:02.4Prosper 34.1%Rogers MS
4 #53 Eric Morrison 17  12:03.20 10 (M43) 12:03.2Prosper 33.3%Rogers MS
5 #44 Ashley Wright 19  12:56.00 8 (F36) 12:56.0McKinney 33.2%Rogers MS

6 #12 Catherine Duke 21  13:00.82 10 (F39) 13:00.8Prosper 33.7%Rucker
7 #16 Miranda Hansen 31  14:19.35 17 (F36) 14:19.4Aubrey 30.0%Rogers MS
8 #35 Michelle Taylor 24  17:04.66 12 (F41) 17:04.7Prosper 26.2%Rucker

9 #38 Ashleigh Verstuyft 28  17:49.50 15 (F30) 17:49.5Celina 23.6%Folsom
10 #39 Will Verstuyft 29  17:51.09 14 (M32) 17:51.1Celina 20.9%Rogers MS
11 #43 Lisa Williams 26  17:51.23 13 (F42) 17:51.2Prosper 25.3%Rogers MS

12 #23 Ronda Macedonio 30  18:30.90 16 (F57) 18:30.9Aubrey 29.5%Rogers MS
13 #1 Cristina Bellard 33  25:45.04 19 (F39) 25:45.0Prosper 17.0%Rogers MS

Students Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

City Age GradeStaff School

1 #26 Gavin Puckett 1   8:43.34 1 (M13) 8:43.3Prosper 47.8%Rogers MS

2 #14 Everett Fincher 2   9:08.87 2 (M11) 9:08.9Prosper 48.1%Boyer

3 #51 Carter Hudson 3   9:26.25 3 (M12) 9:26.3Prosper 45.3%Rogers MS
4 #2 Kingston Bellard 5   9:29.61 5 (M9) 9:29.6Prosper 49.6%Rogers MS

5 #34 Lincoln Taylor 4   9:29.79 4 (M8) 9:29.8Prosper 51.5%Rucker
6 #25 Amber Petermeier 7  10:08.21 1 (F12) 10:08.2Prosper 45.5%Rogers MS
7 #461 Bella Bruce 9  10:08.23 3 (F12) 10:08.2Prosper 45.5%

8 #3 Lyla Brooks 8  10:09.39 2 (F8) 10:09.4Prosper 50.5%Johnson
9 #28 Logan Puckett 10  10:39.31 7 (M11) 10:39.3Prosper 41.3%Rogers MS
10 #55 Emma Brooks 11  10:59.80 4 (F12) 10:59.8Prosper 41.9%

11 #15 Eva Gaither 13  11:17.91 5 (F8) 11:17.9Prosper 45.4%Cockrell
12 #10 Emme Dellenbach 14  11:27.22 6 (F8) 11:27.2Prosper 44.8%Rogers MS
13 #40 Hayden Whitehead 15  11:30.39 7 (F9) 11:30.4Prosper 43.2%Folsom

14 #70 Beau Boardman 16  11:42.96 9 (M16) 11:43.0Prosper 33.6%

15 #45 Lainey Wright 20  12:58.55 9 (F5) 12:58.6McKinney 44.6%Rogers MS
16 #13 Christopher Duke 22  13:32.64 12 (M8) 13:32.6Prosper 36.1%Rucker

17 #31 Natalia Sirmons 23  15:43.74 11 (F6) 15:43.7Aubrey 35.2%Rogers MS
18 #18 Montrell Hawley 25  17:10.83 13 (M8) 17:10.8Prosper 28.5%Rogers MS
19 #46 Whitney Williams 27  17:53.41 14 (F10) 17:53.4Prosper 27.0%Rogers MS

20 #17 Joy Hawley 32  19:01.11 18 (F11) 19:01.1Prosper 24.8%Rogers MS

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart1M AgeGD

11 026  Gavin Puckett (M13) Students 1st      8:43.34 8:43.3 29.82     8:51.558.2 47.8%

22 014  Everett Fincher (M11) Students 2nd      9:08.87 9:08.9 31.25     9:14.956.1 48.1%

33 051  Carter Hudson (M12) Students 3rd      9:26.25 9:26.3 32.27     9:32.986.7 45.3%

44 034  Lincoln Taylor (M8) Students 5th      9:29.79 9:29.8 32.44     9:35.886.1 51.5%

55 002  Kingston Bellard (M9) Students 4th      9:29.61 9:29.6 32.44     9:41.0011.4 49.6%

66 020  Jeff Jones (M40) Adults 1st      9:56.64 9:56.6 33.98   10:05.378.7 39.5%

17 025  Amber Petermeier (F12) Students 6th     10:08.21 10:08.2 34.67   10:14.296.1 45.5%

28 003  Lyla Brooks (F8) Students 8th     10:09.39 10:09.4 34.72   10:15.476.1 50.5%

39 461  Bella Bruce (F12) Students 7th     10:08.23 10:08.2 34.67   10:16.508.3 45.5%

710 028  Logan Puckett (M11) Students 9th     10:39.31 10:39.3 36.43   10:45.396.1 41.3%

411 055  Emma Brooks (F12) Students 10th     10:59.80 10:59.8 37.58   11:05.886.1 41.9%

812 054  Brian Gaither (M43) Adults 2nd     11:17.37 11:17.4 38.60   11:23.466.1 35.6%

513 015  Eva Gaither (F8) Students 11th     11:17.91 11:17.9 38.60   11:24.006.1 45.4%

614 010  Emme Dellenbach (F8) Students 12th     11:27.22 11:27.2 39.17   11:33.316.1 44.8%

715 040  Hayden Whitehead (F9) Students 13th     11:30.39 11:30.4 39.34   11:41.2810.9 43.2%

916 070  Beau Boardman (M16) Students 14th     11:42.96 11:43.0 40.03   11:52.759.8 33.6%

1017 053  Eric Morrison (M43) Adults 4th     12:03.20 12:03.2 41.22   12:14.5911.4 33.3%

1118 041  Trey Whitehead (M46) Adults 3rd     12:02.40 12:02.4 41.17   12:14.8312.4 34.1%

819 044  Ashley Wright (F36) Adults 5th     12:56.00 12:56.0 44.25   13:10.4314.4 33.2%

920 045  Lainey Wright (F5) Students 15th     12:58.55 12:58.6 44.36   13:10.9312.4 44.6%

1021 012  Catherine Duke (F39) Adults 6th     13:00.82 13:00.8 44.47   13:11.5710.7 33.7%

1222 013  Christopher Duke (M8) Students 16th     13:32.64 13:32.6 46.30   13:42.8010.2 36.1%

1123 031  Natalia Sirmons (F6) Students 17th     15:43.74 15:43.7 53.77   15:51.587.8 35.2%

1224 035  Michelle Taylor (F41) Adults 8th     17:04.66 17:04.7 58.39   17:14.359.7 26.2%

1325 018  Montrell Hawley (M8) Students 18th     17:10.83 17:10.8 58.73   17:16.926.1 28.5%

1326 043  Lisa Williams (F42) Adults 11th     17:51.23 17:51.2 61.07   17:58.136.9 25.3%

1427 046  Whitney Williams (F10) Students 19th     17:53.41 17:53.4 61.18   18:01.307.9 27.0%

1528 038  Ashleigh Verstuyft (F30) Adults 9th     17:49.50 17:49.5 60.95   18:04.4915.0 23.6%

1429 039  Will Verstuyft (M32) Adults 10th     17:51.09 17:51.1 61.07   18:06.0815.0 20.9%

1630 023  Ronda Macedonio (F57) Adults 12th     18:30.90 18:30.9 63.29   18:38.908.0 29.5%

1731 016  Miranda Hansen (F36) Adults 7th     14:19.35 14:19.4 48.98   18:39.94260.6 30.0%

1832 017  Joy Hawley (F11) Students 20th     19:01.11 19:01.1 65.06   19:08.187.1 24.8%

1933 001  Cristina Bellard (F39) Adults 13th     25:45.04 25:45.0 88.09   25:58.7013.7 17.0%

Average Finish Time: 13:22 Average Age Grade: 36.74%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


